**Secretary** 

Fr. Dr. Biju Varghese

**Director** 

Fr. Aby Vadakkumthala

**Principal** 

Prof. Mrs. Vineetha Jacob

**Parent Hospital** 

Pushpagiri Medical College Hospital

**Details of Contact Person** 

Prof. Vineetha Jacob, Principal, Mob: 9886262508 Mr. Ajith Mathew Abraham Administrative Officer

Ph: 0469-2602441, Mob: 9744028779

**Hostel Facilities** 

Boys: Not available / Girls: Available

Distance from nearest Railway Station

1 km - Tiruvalla (Cochin-Kottayam- Trivandrum Line)

Distance from nearest Bus Stand

½ km - Tiruvalla Bus Station



## Pushpagiri College of Nursing



Pushpagiri Medical College Hospital, Tiruvalla - 689 101

Tel: 0469 - 2602441, Fax: 0469 - 2700168

Email: pcon@pushpagiri.in

Web: www.pushpagiri.in, www.collegeofnursing.pushpagiri.in

		M.SC				
		Med Sur	OBG	Paed	Psy	Comm
Total Seats	75	06	-	03	04	-
Govt. Seats	38	03	-	01	02	-
NRI	11	-	-	-	-	-
Management Seats	26	03	-	02	02	-
Open Merit	08	03	-	02	02	-
Christian Community	18	-	-	-	-	-
Religious Nuns	-	-	-	-	-	-

## **Details of the College and Parent Hospital:**

Pushpagiri College of Nursing is one of the first private Self Financing Nursing College in Kerala, established by Pushpagiri Medical Society which has more than six decades of history in Nursing Education and Care. Pushpagiri Medical College hospital is the parent hospital for training, which is having 900 beds with all specialities & Super specialities providing the student clinical experience under one roof. College is recognized by INC, KNMC & KUHS. We have excellent faculty, library and laboratory facilities. Besides B.Sc Nursing we offer M.Sc Nursing courses too. Our graduates and Postgraduates are working in all State and Central government hospitals and corporate hospitals in India and abroad. We focus on value based quality education.